
Parent/Guardian Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Day Phone/Evening Phone

E-mail Address

Deposit Total Cost Registration

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

$15 $45

Thursday, April 27, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023

**If minnimum number of students is not reached, camp date may be canceled. If SCC cancels for any reason 

then deposit will be refunded. Trip details and schedules will be provided later and are subject to change 

depending on availability and staffing. 

2022 Spring Semester

Deposit/Payment Options
Cash or Check: ________________________________

Tuition Express: ______________________________

(Deposit charges will be run when registration is received)

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Friday, March 17, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023

Monday, April 10, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

2023 Spring Semester
SCC Mini Camp Registration Form 

Child #1 Name (First & Last)   Age   Grade

Child #2 Name (First & Last)  Age  Grade

Please mark the dates below that you would like to register for. 

You may add dates to your registration at any time as long as spots remain open

Late Pick Up Ends at 5:30 pm

Ages: 5-11 (Must have started Kindergarten)

 Child #3 Name (First & Last)  Age  Grade

Total for Spring 2023 Mini Camp Dates:

Mini Camp Hours:  9:00 - 4:00pm (Camp Activities/Trips)

Early Drop Off Begins at 7:30 am

Breakfast (8-8:30am), Lunch and Snack included!

Friday, February 17, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Monday, March 13, 2023

Deposit is due with registration. Deposits are non-refundable.

SPACE IS LIMITED - Spots can only be saved when deposit is received. 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Thursday, March 16, 2023


